PACI12 Volleyball

CAL vs WSU

Description Element | Time | GFX CH |VID Play Notes

Live intro Live n/a n/a

PAC 12 standings VO 201 Table of standings
Fullscreens
— FS Team
Info

Previous standings 202 Table of last year's
Fullscreens standings
— FS
Generic

Stat Leaders - WSU 203 Table showing
Fullscreens WSU'’s players
— FS leading each stat
Generic

Stat Leaders - CAL 204 Table showing
Fullscreens CAL’s players
— FS leading each stat
Generic

Defensive player of the VO 205 Table showing

week Fullscreens Jehlarova’s season
— FS highs - has won
Generic DPOTW for the

second time

CAL player leading team | VO 206 Table of Bella

in blocks Fullscreens Bergmark’s season
— FS highs - leading in
Generic blocks at 60




201
Fullscreens — FS Team Info

TEANS CONFERENCE OVERALL  LASTGAME  NEXT GAME
Uele UCLA 6-2 13-3 L2-3 Vs 0 10/22 P12N
w WASHINGTON 6-2 13-3 W3-0 Vs 10/22 P12W
LH STANFORD 6-2 115 W30 e 4 122 pize
@ WASHINGTON STATE 6-2 12-6 W30 Vs s 10/22 P12B
0 OREGON 5-3 14-4 LO-3 | @ Uele 10/22 PI2N
@ UTAH 5-3 12-5 VS N/A .\I'S ‘nr 10722 P12A
¢ use 53 9-8 W31 s ® 102 P12
= COLORADD 35 125 L03 vs JR, 1022 pizm
/A8 ARIZONA 3-5 11-8 L1-3 | e A3 1022 Pim
¥ ARIZONA STATE 26 810 w32 @ @ 1wz M
L OREGON STATE 117 3-15 L0-3 @ % 10/22 P120
CALIFORNIA 0-8 7-12 VS /A e W 1022 pizw
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202

Fullscreens — FS Generic
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203

Fullscreens — FS Generic

KILLS

Timmer, Pia
ASSISTS

Pukis, Hannah
DIGS

Basham, Karly
SERVICE ACES
Timmer, Pia
BLOCKS

Jehlarova, Magda

CONFERENCE

11-3

14-4

13-4

11-4

14-6

10-11

1-8

8-12

6-14

§-13

2-8

1-21

OVERALL

20-4

15-5

13-5

11-5

15-7

10-1

1-8

8-12

6-14

5-13

2-8

L1-3

L 1-3 PUR

LB-3 PITT

L 2-3WKU

VS N/A

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Lo-3

255

693

198

25

86.0



204

Fullscreens — FS Generic

KILLS

Smoot, Katie
ASSISTS
Maeder, Annalea
DIGS

Mirkovic, Mima
SERVICE ACES
Maeder, Annalea
BLOCKS

Bergmark, Bella

205

Fullscreens — FS Generic

Magda Jehlarova
Season Highs

Kills

Assists
Points
Aces

Digs

Total Blocks

206

Fullscreens — FS Generic

Bella Bergmark
Season Kighs

Kills
Assists
Points
Aces
Digs

Total Blocks

Value
1

17.5

10

Value

12

17

Date
10/01/2021
10/10/2021
10/01/2021
10/03/2021
9/11/2021
9/26/2021

Date
10/07/2021
10/17/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
10/01/2021
9/26/2021

194
446
198
21
60.0
Opponent
at Arizona St.
at Oregon
Colorado
Colorado
Southern California
Washington
Opponent
Arizona
at Oregon St.
Arizona
Arizona St.
Butler

Southern California



