# PAC12 Volleyball CAL vs WSU

Description	Element	Time	GFX	СН	VID	Play	Notes
Live intro	Live		n/a		n/a		
PAC 12 standings	VO		201 Fullscreens → FS Team Info				Table of standings
Previous standings			202 Fullscreens → FS Generic				Table of last year's standings
Stat Leaders - WSU			203 Fullscreens → FS Generic				Table showing WSU's players leading each stat
Stat Leaders - CAL			204 Fullscreens → FS Generic				Table showing CAL's players leading each stat
Defensive player of the week	VO		205 Fullscreens → FS Generic				Table showing Jehlarova's season highs - has won DPOTW for the second time
CAL player leading team in blocks	VO		206 Fullscreens → FS Generic				Table of Bella Bergmark's season highs - leading in blocks at 60

201 Fullscreens  $\rightarrow$  FS Team Info

TEAMS		CONFERENCE	OVERALL	LAST GAME	NEXT GAME
Ucla	UCLA	6-2	13-3	L 2-3	VS <b>(</b> ) 10/22 P12N <b>(</b> )
W	WASHINGTON	6-2	13-3	W 3-0	VS Cal 10/22 P12W 1
S	STANFORD	6-2	11-5	W 3-0	@ 10/22 P12B •
AC	WASHINGTON STATE	6-2	12-6	W 3-0	VS 🚦 10/22 P12B 🕦
O	OREGON	5-3	14-4	L 0-3	@ Ucla 10/22 P12N 1
	UTAH	5-3	12-5	VS N/A	VS 🖞 10/22 P12A 🕦
Se.	usc	5-3	9-8	W 3-1	VS 10/22 P120 1
P	COLORADO	3-5	12-5	L 0-3	VS 🔼 10/22 P12M 🕦
A.	ARIZONA	3-5	11-8	L 1-3	@ 10/22 P12M 1
*	ARIZONA STATE	2-6	9-10	W 3-2	@ 10/22 P12A 1
•	OREGON STATE	1-7	3-15	L 0-3	@ <b>1</b> 0/22 P120 <b>1</b>
Cal	CALIFORNIA	0-8	7-12	VS N/A	@ <b>W</b> 10/22 P12W <b>①</b>

202 Fullscreens  $\rightarrow$  FS Generic

TEAMS		CONFERENCE	OVERALL	LAST GAME
W	WASHINGTON	17-3	20-4	L 1-3
O	OREGON	14-4	15-5	L 1-3 PUR
	UTAH	13-4	13-5	L 0-3 PITT
AC	WASHINGTON STATE	11-4	11-5	L 2-3 WKU
Ucla	UCLA	14-6	15-7	L 0-3
A	ARIZONA	10-11	10-11	W 3-0
ş	USC	7-8	7-8	W 3-0
P	COLORADO	8-12	8-12	L 0-3
*	ARIZONA STATE	6-14	6-14	VS N/A
•	OREGON STATE	5-13	5-13	CANCELLED
5	STANFORD	2-8	2-8	CANCELLED
Cal	CALIFORNIA	1-21	1-21	L 0-3

203 Fullscreens  $\rightarrow$  FS Generic

KILLS		
Timmer, Pia	255	
ASSISTS		
Pukis, Hannah	693	
DIGS		
Basham, Karly	198	
SERVICE ACES		
Timmer, Pia	25	
BLOCKS		
Jehlarova, Magda	86.0	

204 Fullscreens → FS Generic

# KILLS Smoot, Katie 194 ASSISTS Maeder, Annalea 446 DIGS Mirkovic, Mima 198 SERVICE ACES Maeder, Annalea 21

## 205 Fullscreens → FS Generic

#### Magda Jehlarova

#### Season Highs

BLOCKS

Bergmark, Bella

	Value	Date	Opponent
Kills	11	10/07/2021	at Arizona St.
Assists	1	10/17/2021	at <u>Oregon</u>
Points	17.5	9/22/2021	Colorado
Aces	3	9/22/2021	Colorado
Digs	7	10/01/2021	Southern California
Total Blocks	10	9/26/2021	Washington

60.0

### 206 Fullscreens → FS Generic

#### Bella Bergmark

Season Highs

	Value	Date	Opponent
Kills	12	10/01/2021	Arizona
Assists	1	10/10/2021	at Oregon St.
Points	17	10/01/2021	Arizona
Aces	2	10/03/2021	Arizona St.
Digs	6	9/11/2021	<u>Butler</u>
Total Blocks	9	9/26/2021	Southern California